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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Anheuser-Busch 
PO Box 723534 
Atlanta, GA 31139

1. 
2.Beer Manufacturer 
3.Atlanta, GA

10/23/2017 $500.00 $1,000.00

Besa, Glen  
4896 Burnham Road 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

10/23/2017 $145.35 $145.35

CenturyTel, Inc. 
PO Box 4065 
Monroe, LA 71211

1. 
2.Telecommunications Company 
3.Monroe, LA

10/25/2017 $250.00 $650.00

Comcast Corporation 
5401 Staples Mill Road 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Ashburn, VA

10/25/2017 $500.00 $1,000.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King St. 
Suite 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1. 
2.Commercial Development Association 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/23/2017 $250.00 $500.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

1. 
2.Social Media Company 
3.Menlo Park, CA

10/25/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Glaize Developments, Inc. 
PO Box 888 
Winchester, VA 22601

1. 
2.Real Estate Management 
3.Winchester, VA

10/23/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Johnston, Fred  
19355 Cypress Ridge Terrace 
Suite 1012 
Lansdowne, VA 20176

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leesburg VA

10/10/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Kittka, Joseph  
35751 Heron Meadow Lane 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.ATCS PLC 
2.Engineer/Engineering Firm 
3.Round Hill, VA

10/25/2017 $339.55 $339.55

Kulski, Catharine Yerkes 
2139 Wyoming Avenue NW 
APT 31 
Washington, DC 20008

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Washington, D.C.

10/18/2017 $500.00 $500.00

MAG Mutual Insurance Company PAC 
PO Box 52979 
Atlanta, VA 30355

1. 
2.Insurance Association 
3.Atlanta, GA

10/10/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Manuel, H. Paige 
118 Armstrong Place 
Winchester, VA 22602

1.DAB Commercial Realty Inc 
2.Commercial Real Estate 
3.Winchester, VA

10/25/2017 $242.45 $242.45
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
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May, Joe T. 
40354 Foxfield Lane 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.EIT, LLC 
2.Engineer 
3.Sterling, VA

10/24/2017 $500.00 $500.00

McGuireWoods PAC 
Gateway Plaza, 800 East Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Legal Services 
3.Richmond, VA

10/18/2017 $250.00 $500.00

Meadows, Jay  
43054 John Mosby Hwy 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Meadows Farm, Inc. 
2.Garden Center/Nurseries 
3.Chantilly, VA

10/05/2017 $242.45 $242.45

Meadows, Jay  
43054 John Mosby Hwy 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Meadows Farm, Inc. 
2.Garden Center/Nurseries 
3.Chantilly, VA

10/05/2017 $242.45 $484.90

Medaglia, Thomas J 
216 Cornwall St. NW 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Thomas Advisors 
2.Government Relations 
3.Washington DC

10/07/2017 $970.70 $1,220.70

Metro Virginia PAC 
1050 17th St N.W. 
Washington D.C., N/A 20036

1. 
2.Apartment and Office Building Association 
3.Washington D. C.

10/17/2017 $500.00 $1,500.00

National Foundation of Independent Business 
of Virginia PAC 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 1160 

1. 
2.Small Business Association 
3.Richmond, VA

10/18/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Perry, William Michael 
1074 Merriman&#39;s Lane 
Winchester, VA 22602

1.Miller and Smith 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Winchester, VA

10/10/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Rogos, Ronald Carl 
211 Cornwall St. NW 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leesburg, VA

10/10/2017 $145.35 $145.35

Tesla Motors 
3500 Deer Creek 
Palo Alto, CA 94304

1. 
2.Automobile Manufacturer 
3.Palo Alto, CA

10/25/2017 $250.00 $750.00

Virginia Automobile and Truck Dealers PAC 
1800 W. Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Automotive Dealers Association 
3.Richmond, VA

10/26/2017 $4,000.00 $6,000.00

Virginia League of Conservation Voters 
100 West Franklin Street 
102 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Conservation Advocacy Association 
3.Richmond, VA

10/10/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Virginia Maritime Association 
236 East Plume Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Maritime Commerce Trade Association 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/23/2017 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 
200 South 10th St. 
Suite 1600 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Specialty Medicine Association 
3.Richmond, VA

10/09/2017 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Taxicab Association PAC 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Transportation Services Association 
3.Richmond, VA

10/18/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Trial Lawyers PAC 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 620 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Legal Profession Association 
3.Richmond, VA

10/18/2017 $1,000.00 $7,000.00

Washington Gas PAC 
101 Constitution Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20080

1. 
2.Energy Distribution Service Association 
3.Washington DC

10/19/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $18,328.30
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Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Direct Mailing 
5. Actual Cost

10/02/2017 $3,689.32 $15,466.16

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Direct Mailing 
5. Actual Cost

10/05/2017 $4,612.92 $20,079.08

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Direct Mailing 
5. Actual Cost

10/12/2017 $6,535.03 $26,614.11

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. 2 Direct Mailings 
5. Actual Cost

10/16/2017 $7,069.85 $33,683.96

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. 3 Direct Mailings 
5. Actual Cost

10/20/2017 $14,652.74 $48,336.70

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Direct Mailing 
5. Actual Cost

10/23/2017 $5,319.72 $53,656.42

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Direct Mailing 
5. Actual Cost

10/26/2017 $3,721.69 $57,378.11

Total This Period $45,601.27
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and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
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Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

Campaign Office Rent Reimbursement 10/09/2017 $1,337.98

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

Campaign Office Rent Reimbursement 10/24/2017 $923.60

Total This Period $2,261.58
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Corbett, Cameron  
912 Birch Street 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/02/2017 $23.50

Anders, Tom  
132 Maryanne Avenue SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/03/2017 $135.00

Beal, Zac  
21054 Courtland Village Drive 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/03/2017 $81.00

Beal, Zac  
21054 Courtland Village Drive 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/03/2017 $19.00

Bolton, Alex  
1304 Girard Street NW 
Washington, DC 20009

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/03/2017 $3,500.00

Schutter, Kelsey  
19106 Otley Rd. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/03/2017 $2,500.00

Schutter, Kelsey  
21783 Omeara Terrace 
Apt 406 
Ashburn, VA 20146

Campaign Office Expenses J. Randall 
Minchew 10/03/2017 $1,207.95

Anderson, Amaia  
17794 Tobermory Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/04/2017 $54.00

Axiom Strategies 
1251 NW Briarcliff Pkwy 
#85 
Kansas City, MO 64116

Voter Research J. Randall 
Minchew 10/04/2017 $7,500.00

Bowers, Taylor  
17889 Braemar Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/04/2017 $63.00

Chevrier, Cameron  
40679 Grenata Preserve Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/04/2017 $303.00

Political Ink 
1341 Connecticut Ave NW 
#5 
Washington, DC 20036

Print Media Mailing J. Randall 
Minchew 10/04/2017 $4,162.50

Slabbekoorn, Micah  
452514 Mile Road 
Kent City, MI 49330

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/04/2017 $135.00
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Acquire Digital 
512 E Iris Drive 
Nashville, TN 37204

Digital Advertising J. Randall 
Minchew 10/06/2017 $10,000.00

Baah, Dominic  
17804 Braemar Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/06/2017 $150.00

Baah, Dominic  
17804 Braemar Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/06/2017 $23.50

L and J Properties of Loudoun, LLC 
39314 Still Meadow Lane 
Hamilton, VA 20158

Campaign Office Rental J. Randall 
Minchew 10/06/2017 $2,300.00

Partain, Garrett  
411 Kornblau Terrace SE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/06/2017 $390.00

Wolcott, Oliver  
612 Stribling Court SW 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/06/2017 $33.00

Corbett, Cameron  
912 Birch Street 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/11/2017 $156.00

Ferraro, Trey  
40983 Canongate Drive 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/11/2017 $120.00

Mr. Print 
501 East Main St. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

Printing Stationery J. Randall 
Minchew 10/13/2017 $671.77

Corso, Anthony  
510 Current Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/16/2017 $378.00

Dominion Leadership Trust 
106 Carter St. 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/16/2017 $9,000.00

Wright, Natalie  
18575 Norborne Court 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/16/2017 $100.00

Zarou, Alec  
19544 Royal Autumn Lane 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/17/2017 $42.00
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Zarou, Alec  
19544 Royal Autumn Lane 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/17/2017 $65.40

Acquire Digital 
512 E Iris Drive 
Nashville, TN 37204

Website Redesign J. Randall 
Minchew 10/18/2017 $1,000.00

Dominion Leadership Trust 
106 Carter St. 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

Contribution J. Randall 
Minchew 10/19/2017 $9,000.00

Anders, Tom  
132 Maryanne Avenue SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/20/2017 $210.00

Corso, Anthony  
510 Current Terrace 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/20/2017 $351.00

Prime Media Partners 
4201 Wilson Blvd. 
#110-126 
Arlington, VA 22203

Campaign Consulting J. Randall 
Minchew 10/20/2017 $1,000.00

Slabbekoorn, Micah  
452514 Mile Road 
Kent City, MI 49330

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/20/2017 $108.00

Chevrier, Cameron  
40679 Grenata Preserve Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/23/2017 $39.00

Political Ink 
1341 Connecticut Ave NW 
#5 
Washington, DC 20036

Print Media Mailing J. Randall 
Minchew 10/23/2017 $2,434.84

Conquest Communications Group 
2812 Emerywood Pkwy 
Richmond, VA 23294

Telephone Campaign Services J. Randall 
Minchew 10/24/2017 $2,293.55

Ferraro, Trey  
40983 Canongate Dr 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/24/2017 $60.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution J. Randall 
Minchew 10/24/2017 $9,000.00

Anderson, Amaia  
17794 Tobermory Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/25/2017 $24.00
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Bowers, Taylor  
17889 Braemar Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Staff Compensation J. Randall 
Minchew 10/26/2017 $30.00

Middleburg Bank 
PO Box 5 
Middleburg, VA 20118

Bank Wire Fee J. Randall 
Minchew 10/26/2017 $25.00

Strategic Media Services 
1911 North Ft. Myer Dr. 
Suite 400 
Arlington, VA 22209

Television Media Services J. Randall 
Minchew 10/26/2017 $70,045.00

Total This Period $138,734.01
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 29 $18,328.30

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 7 $45,601.27

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 10 $686.29

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 46 $64,615.86

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $2,261.58

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $45,601.27

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $138,734.01

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $184,335.28

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $228,997.98

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $64,615.86

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$2,261.58

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $66,877.44

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $295,875.42

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$184,335.28

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $184,335.28

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $111,540.14

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $130,070.84

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $150,357.74

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $66,877.44

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $217,235.18

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $347,306.02

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $51,430.60

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$184,335.28

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $235,765.88

29. Ending Balance $111,540.14
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